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Aerial Imagery Courtesy of IDOT @ 2006

Kankakee Co., Near Herscher, IL

41” 5’ 19"/-88” 0’ 12"

66.5-E 

23.5

2000 W   

7
0

0
0

W
, 

2
5

 W
es

t

2
-W

ay
 S

to
p
 S

ig
n
 -

 2
0
0
0
S

 

1
8

.5

5
8

.0

X-Bucks YieldSigns

NE quadrant 

X-Bucks YieldSigns

SW quadrant 

ROAD PROFILE

W E

100

9
9

.8

9
9

.5

9
8

.8

9
8

.6

25 25 50

TR1
1

0
0

.0
1

0
0

.2


